(523

| 7 | 8 | 9

10

154

154

~N N AW~

10
11
12
13
14

16
17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

452]1-8401446410
451]1-8401444410
451]1-8401110410
298322-112
251261-1129
252174-1129
201417-1129

201418-T129
252037-T129
451/1-8402309
451/1-8402309
451]1-8402301]
1/32740/01
76-8402763
76-8402761
451/1-8402734
252233-1129

250464-T129
260020-I129
66-8047034
258025-T129
451]1-8402304
451]1-8402310401
452-1311029
451]1-8402300401
252005-1129
258038-1129
45171-84021304B

45 3111 3812
453111 3811
453111 7505
453114 5473
459563 1004
459816 1454
459346 1503

459346 1504
459811 1255
453111 3849
453111 3847
453111 3846
459962 2347
45 4315 2478
45 4315 2477
453111 4796
459816 1473

459553 1053
459862 1021
45 3116 2466
459871 1034
453111 3848
45 3111 3850

453111 3845
459811 1206
459871 1049
453111 3837

I'PYIIIIA 84. OIIEPEHHE

GROUP 84. BODY AND CAB ASSOCIATED PARTS

11

16

— e e e e et e

— N O\ = = = e e = =

11

16

—_ N O\ = e = e e e

IMoarpynna 8401. OoiunoBKka paguaTopa

Subgroup 8401. Radiator Shell

2 2 VYnoTHUTenb paguaTopa BepXHUN KpalHUM
1 1 YrioTHUTENb paguaTopa BepXHUN CpeTHUI
1 1 O06au1I0BKA paguaTopa

11 11 [Mucron

2 2 laiika M6

2 2 II1aii6a 6 mpyxuHHas 3yOouaTast

2 2 Bont M6x14

IToarpynma 8402. Kamor
Subgroup 8402. Hood

16 16
16 16

Bont M6x16

Ilaii6a 6

ITaHenb OOKOBMHBI KaIloTa JieBasi B cOope
YrnoTHUTEb GOKOBUHBI NIPABbIii
bokoBurHa yieBast B cOope

Bunt M5x12

3axuM yropa Karmora, JeBas 4acThb
3axXuM yIiopa Karora, IipaBasl 4acTh

Ynop kanora

— e = e e = e
— e e e e et e

[laii6a 5 npyknHHas 3yd4arast ¢ Hapy>KHbBIMU
3yOLIaMu

latika M5

Marern 6x40

3acrexka

IImuaT 2,5%20

YmtoTHUTETh GOKOBUHBI JIEBBII
TTanens GOKOBUHBI TIpaBast
3armyika

BokoBuHa mpaBas B coope
Llaii6a 8

st 3,2x16

YmnotHuTe b

— N O\ m e = e e e e e
—_— N O\ —m = e e e = e

Radiator seal, upper, extreme
Radiator seal, upper, middle
Radiator shell

Hollow rivet

Nut M6

Toothed spring washer 6

Bolt M6x14

Bolt M6x16

Washer 6

Hood side panel in assy, 1.h.
Side panel seal, r.h.

Side panel in assy, 1.h.
Screw M5x12

Hood stop clamp, 1.h. part
Hood stop clamp, r.h. part
Hood stop

Spring washer 6 with outer teeth

Nut M5

Pin 6x40

Fastener

Cotter 2.5x20

Side panel seal, 1.h.
Side panel, r.h.
Hole plug

Side panel in assy, r.h.
Washer §

Cotter 3.2x16

Seal


http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8401446
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8401444
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8401110
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8402309
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8402305
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8402301
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8402763
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8402762
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8402734
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8047034
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8402304
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8402310
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=1311025
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8402300
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8402130

(453

26
32
3
30
29
28

27
26

25
24
23
22

1 452[1-8401446-10
2 451[-8401444-10

3 451[0-8401110-10
1 452[1-8401446-10

\
77-7003242 \ !
451A-8405310-10_,
250512-M29
451A-8405370
252006-M29
252136-N2

4 298322-M2
5 251261-NM29
6 252174-N29
W 7 201417-N29

8 201418-Nn29

9 252037-M29
10 451[-8402309
11 4510-8402305
12 4510-8402301
13 1/32740/01
14 76-8402763
15 76-8402762
4511-8402300-01 > . 16 451[0-8402734
452-1311025 17  252233-M29

o
4511-8402310-01 \ 18 250464-N29
451]1-8402304

252005-1129
250610129 ———— @)

45171-8402154-5 4
224682-129 %
452]1-8402110

45111-8402130-b

258038-M29
252005-MN29

19 260020-M29
20 66-8047034
21 258025-N29

Puc. 154. O6uioBka paguaropa (8401), kamot (8402) u momHoxka (8405)
Fig. 154. Radiator shell (8401), hood (8402) and footstep (8405)



€ee

1| 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
154 29 452/1-8402110 453111 5325 1 1 1 1 Kpsrmika kamora B coope Hood cover in assy
30 224682-1129 459462 1137 4 4 4 4 Bunt M8x16 Screw M8x16
31 4511-8402154-b 453111 3843 2 2 2 2 [leTna KpbIIKK KanoTa Hood cover hinge
32 250610-1129 459553 1255 4 4 4 4 laiika M8 Nut M8
Ioarpynna 8405. Iloqnoxka
Subgroup 8405. Footstep
154 33 77-7003242 454315 2178 4 4 4 - IpyxuHa Spring
34 451A-8405310-10 453111 8017 2 2 2 - TTomHoxka ¢ 6yepoM B coope Footstep with buffer in assy
35 250512-1129 459553 1057 4 4 4 - laitka M 10 Nut M10
36 451A-8405370 453111 3878 4 4 4 - Bont cneunanbHbII Special bolt
37 252006-1129 459811 1207 4 4 4 - [aii6a 10 Washer 10
38 252136-112 459816 6067 4 4 4 - Llaii6a 10 mpyxuHHast Spring washer 10
I'PYIIIIA 85. INIAT®OPMA
GROUP 85. PLATFORM
No ]B:-EL{II/?I; OGO3HAYCHIE ICTAN KommuectBo Ha monrpyrmiry
puc. Ha puC. (c6opounoii emunuibl) | Kox OKII Quantity per subgroup o
Fig. Ref. No Designation of part OKII code Haveronaiiie Description
No. % Fig. (unit) T i | YA3-33036 | VA3-39094 | VA3-39095
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Ioarpynna 8500. Ilnardopma B coope
Subgroup 8500. Platform in Assy
155 1 250558-1129 459553 1061 4 - - - laitka M 14 Nut M14
2 201591-1129 459346 1644 2 - - - Bont M 14x45 Bolt M14x45
3 250512-1129 45 9553 1057 8 16 12 12 [aitka M 10 Nut M10
4 4501-8500116 453111 3896 2 - - - YronbHUK Anglepiece
5 210414-1129 459382 1080 4 - - - Bonr M10x70 Bolt M10x70
6 4501-8500102 453111 3891 2 - - - Haxnanka Coverplate
7 4511-8500100-10 453111 8054 2 - - - CrpeMsiHKa U-bolt
8 205455-1129 459356 1052 2 - - - Bont M12x1,25%x30 Bolt M12x1.25x30
9 252007-1129 459811 1208 2 - - 4 [aii6a 12 Washer 12
10 250977-1129 459553 1510 2 - - - laiika M 12x1,25 Nut M12x1.25
11 258040-1129 459871 1051 2 - - - AT 3,2%25 Cotter 3.2x25



1433

290813-MN29

352504-M29

450-5001034-b

4511-5001036
13 33036-8500010
14 39094-8500010

250512-M29
15 201509-M29

16 200319-M29
17  201546-M29
12 3303-8500010-02
11 258040-M29 18 352504-M29

10 250977-M29 9 252007-M29

210420-N29

33036-8501028

9 252007-M29
8 205455-M29
7 4510-8500100-10 19 450-5001034-6
3 25051271129 20 4517-5001036
6 4500-8500102 A
A 9 252007-M29 450-5001034-5
5 210414-M29
4 4500-8500116 3 250512-N29| ) 352504-1129
3 2505121129 21 250514-M29| Wil
) 3 250512-M29
2 201591-M29 16 200319-M29)|
1 250558-M29 22 210423-N29|

18 352504-M29 |
23 33036-8501028|

19 450-5001034-b

20 4510-5001036|
18 352504-M29 |

3 250512-N29

Puc. 155. Inatdopma B c6ope (8500)
Fig. 155. Platform in assy (8500)



Gee

1| 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

155 12 3303-8500010-02 453136 0230 1 - - - [Tnardopma ¢ 6opTamu B coope Platform with sides in assy
13 33036-8500010 453136 1157 - 1 - 1 [nargopma B cbope Platform in assy
14 39094-8500010 - - 1 - [Tnardopma B coope Platform in assy
15 201509-1129 45 9346 1569 - 2 - - Bont M10x60 Bolt M10x60
16 200319-1129 459326 1063 - 2 2 - Bont M10x50 Bolt M10x50
17 201546-1129 459346 1603 - - - 2 Bont M12x45 Bolt M12x45
18 352504-1129 459964 6015 - 8 6 6 Llaii6a 10 Washer 10
19 450-5001034-b 453111 1670 - 16 10 10 [Mpoxianka npoTUBOLIYMHAs Silent block
20 4511-5001036 453111 1671 - 6 4 2 [nactuna Plate
21 250514-1129 459553 1059 - - - 4 laiika M 12 Nut M12
22 210423-1129 459382 1089 - - - 2 boar M10x150 Bolt M10x150
23 33036-8501028 453136 1291 - 2 2 4 [aii6a Washer
24 290813-1129 459952 1592 - 2 2 2 Bont M10x45 Bolt M10x45
25 210420-1129 459382 1086 - 2 2 2 Boar M10x120 Bolt M10x120

IMoarpynna 8501. OcuoBanune miaTgopmsi
Subgroup 8501. Platform Base

156 1 3303-8501010-01 453136 0603 1 - - - OcHoBaHue M1aThOPMBI B cOOpe Platform base in assy
2 290842-112 459952 1624 16 - - - Bont M10x170 Bolt M10x170
3 290974-112 459952 1812 6 - - - boar M12x275 Bolt M12x275
4 248036-1129 459682 1047 17 - - - Hlypym 5x25 Wood screw 5x25
5 4501-8501094-A 453111 3917 6 - - - [lait6a kBagpaTHast Square washer
6 4501-8501084 453111 3915 10 - - - TMonxnanka Mexay OpychsiMU CpeHsIsT Beam-to-beam liner,middle
7 210389-112 45 9382 6055 8 - - - Bont M8x70 Bolt M8x70
8 293350-I1 459952 6401 6 - - - [aii6a 12,5 Washer 12,5
9 250514-1129 459553 1059 6 - - - laiixka M 12 Nut M12
10 4511-8501034-11 453111 8191 1 - - - Bpyc nonepeunslit 3anHmit Cross beam, rear
11 4501-8501080-01 453111 7091 1 - - - Ycunmutens 3aaHell KPOMKH TToJ1a Floor rear edge reinforcement
12 3303-8501151-01 453136 0028 1 - - - Iocka mona KpaiiHsis JieBasi B cOope L.h. extreme floor board in assy
13 3303-8501153-01 453136 0032 1 - - - Mocka mosa KpaitHsist ieBast L.h. extreme floor board
14 3303-8501150-01 453136 0026 1 - - - Iocka moJia KpaiiHsisl TipaBasi B coope R.h. extreme floor board in assy
15 3303-8501152-01 453136 0030 1 - - - Jlocka 1oJia KpaitHsisl ImpaBast R.h. extreme floor board
16 4501-8501086 453111 3916 2 - - - [Tonkiagka MexXIy OpyChsSIMU TIepeIHSIS Beam-to-beam liner, front
17 3303-8501160-01 453136 0034 1 - - - Jlocka moJia cpenHsis Floor board, middle



